
L.p. Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem

P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
1 SKK 62/97 Ewa Iwicka KS Czarna Kula Poznań 353 201 4 554 365 161 9 526 718 362 13 1080
2 SKK 1685/06 Renata Skrzypczak KS Polonia Łaziska Górne 348 171 7 519 360 194 4 554 708 365 11 1073
3 nie dotyczy Heret Ots KK Reval 335 214 2 549 351 158 3 509 686 372 5 1058
4 SKK 205/97 Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 339 175 3 514 349 176 3 525 688 351 6 1039
5 SKK 852/00 Dorota Januszewska MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 347 162 2 509 336 154 7 490 683 316 9 999
6 SKK 1946/10 Julia Brodziszewska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 326 165 6 491 345 143 6 488 671 308 12 979
7 SKK 1391/04 Dorota Kopańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań 325 172 6 497 343 131 8 474 668 303 14 971
8 SKK 2358/12 B Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem 334 162 11 496 341 129 11 470 675 291 22 966
9 SKK 2063/10 B Janina Śleńska SGLK Gostyń 329 156 8 485

10 SKK 1890/09 Joanna Grzegorz MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 341 144 7 485
11 SKK 1939/09 Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań 332 151 7 483
12 SKK 1132/02 B Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań 316 163 11 479
13 SKK 570/98 Izabela Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 334 145 2 479
14 nie dotyczy Ena Bargholz KCK 316 160 11 476
15 SKK 1821/08 Weronika Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 316 156 9 472
16 SKK 545/1998 Alina Pstrag-Wiligala MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 326 144 6 470
17 SKK 103/97 B Danuta Pribe KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 344 123 11 467
18 SKK 86/97 B Jadwiga Wojcieszak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 324 136 12 460
19 SKK 250/97 B Bogusława Ułasewicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 330 130 14 460
20 SKK 1053/01 B Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokól Śrem 329 127 13 456
21 SKK 2074/10 B Justyna Witkowiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 316 139 14 455
22 nie dotyczy Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn 318 137 7 455
23 nie dotyczy Ulla Jensen KCK 329 112 20 441
24 SKK 2389/12 B Dorota Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 330 107 20 437
25 SKK 1133/02 B Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań 325 110 19 435
26 nie dotyczy Helene Holst Jensen Kifa 322 110 15 432
27 SKK 1956/10 Weronika Remisz KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 302 128 15 430
28 SKK 2082/10 B Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan 312 112 18 424
29 nie dotyczy Tove Dalsgaard Kifa 298 108 24 406
30 SKK 2084/10 B Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 304 94 24 398
31 SKK 2052/10 B Violetta Kolendowicz SGLK Gostyń 306 80 29 386



L.p. Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem

P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
32 SKK 2281/11 B Barbara Bartkowiak SSR Start Poznań 283 80 27 363

Uwagi:

brak



L.p. Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem

P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
1 SKK 1441/04 Sebastian Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań 355 190 7 545 393 237 0 630 748 427 7 1175
2 SKK 207/97 Leszek Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 367 185 1 552 373 211 1 584 740 396 2 1136
3 SKK 39/97 Piotr Kieliba KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 371 190 2 561 369 205 2 574 740 395 4 1135
4 nie dotyczy Markko Abel Tartu Keegliklubi 357 201 2 558 373 187 1 560 730 388 3 1118
5 SKK 2039/10 Tomasz Pajor KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 357 212 2 569 359 184 1 543 716 396 3 1112
6 SKK 993/00 Dawid Strzelczak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 356 173 1 529 360 197 2 557 716 370 3 1086
7 SKK 1683/06 Artur Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań 359 177 8 536 335 213 2 548 694 390 10 1084
8 SKK 79/97 Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 348 179 4 527 334 217 1 551 682 396 5 1078
9 SKK 944/00 Karol Nowak KK Wrzos Sieraków 350 184 5 534 372 169 4 541 722 353 9 1075

10 SKK 2296/11 Mateusz Sawala KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 357 184 5 541 353 180 3 533 710 364 8 1074
11 SKK 380/97 Tomasz Masłowski KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 371 171 7 542 359 167 6 526 730 338 13 1068
12 SKK 2047/10 B Bogusław Zagata SGLK Gostyń 365 187 7 552 347 156 6 503 712 343 13 1055
13 SKK 1137/02 Maciej Kląskała KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 378 167 3 545 348 159 9 507 726 326 12 1052
14 SKK 203/97 Krzysztof Kamiński KS Czarna Kula Poznań 349 183 5 532 336 181 0 517 685 364 5 1049
15 SKK 1953/10 Kamil Palacz KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 369 165 5 534 352 148 7 500 721 313 12 1034
16 nie dotyczy Raul Rebane Tartu Keegliklubi 355 179 4 534 344 155 3 499 699 334 7 1033
17 SKK 946/00 Marcin Grzesiak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 332 194 0 526
18 SKK 1895/09 Aleksander Nowacki MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 335 190 4 525
19 SKK 2078/10 Patryk Konarkowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno 343 179 2 522
20 SKK 194/97 Tomasz Uschler TKKF Dębinki Gdańsk 343 178 3 521
21 SKK 247/97 Filip Brzóska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 350 166 6 516
22 SKK 2043/10 Krzysztof Sawala KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 371 140 8 511
23 SKK 1254/02 Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 348 160 4 508
24 SKK 2521/14 B Waldemar Ruta SSR Start Poznań 345 162 10 507
25 SKK 976/00 Patryk Wawrzyniak KS Polonia 1912 Leszno 347 159 11 506
26 SKK 1908/09 Kamil Kozłowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno 347 155 5 502
27 SKK 2285/11 B Maciej Falbierski KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 335 165 6 500
28 SKK 303/97 B Edwin Marciniak KK Wrzos Sieraków 328 170 1 498
29 SKK 2328/12 Jakub Nosal BOSiR Brzesko 346 151 13 497
30 SKK 2097/10 B Bronisław Bednarek KS Czarna Kula Poznań 365 130 9 495
31 SKK 2436/13 Patryk Paryło BOSiR Brzesko 337 156 6 493



L.p. Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem

P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
32 SKK 2062/10 B Witold Hajdasz OZK Wielkopolski - Pleszew 328 163 7 491
33 SKK 214/97 B Wiesław Musiał KK Wrzos Sieraków 350 140 10 490
34 SKK 2036/10 Leszek Kowalski KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 334 151 4 485
35 nie dotyczy Michael Winding Kifa 341 143 7 484
36 SKK 2451/13 Łukasz Łazowski BOSiR Brzesko 326 156 3 482
37 SKK 1920/09 B Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 341 138 11 479
38 SKK 2666/16 B Tomasz Ćwikła KS Morena Iława 327 146 10 473
39 SKK 144/97 Janusz Adamczak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 332 141 7 473
40 SKK 2002/10 B Marek Podyma SGLK Gostyń 342 131 11 473
41 SKK 2072/10 B Zdzisław Knasiak OZK Poznański - Poznań 331 141 11 472
42 SKK 2354/12 B Waldemar Wereszczyński KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 320 150 10 470
43 SKK 2075/10 B Piotr Kowalak OZK Poznański - Poznań 314 155 6 469
44 SKK 2081/10 B Roman Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 319 149 13 468
45 nie dotyczy Finn Hyldmar KCK 336 130 11 466
46 SKK 2591/15 B Przemysław Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 314 151 6 465
47 SKK 2071/10 B Mieczysław Nowak OZK Poznański - Poznań 346 118 14 464
48 SKK 2514/14 B Daniel Jarząb KS Tęcza Poznań 327 132 19 459
49 SKK 2387/12 B Marek Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 299 153 12 452
50 SKK 104/97 B Stanisław Golczak OZK Poznański - Poznań 317 129 14 446
51 nie dotyczy John Frederiksen KCK 316 129 14 445
52 SKK 2572/15 B Witold Zemler TSKK Jedność Kościan 325 120 20 445
53 SKK 470/98 B Piotr Konieczka SSR Start Poznań 316 112 15 428
54 SKK 2490/14 Łukasz Wysinski MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 297 129 12 426
55 SKK 2170/11 B Szymon Sobkowiak OZK Poznański - Poznań 319 105 21 424
56 SKK 2083/10 B Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 310 111 15 421
57 SKK 2657/16 B Eugeniusz Flisikowski TSKK Jedność Kościan 305 110 18 415
58 SKK 2507/14 B Grzegorz Brodowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 311 104 19 415
59 SKK 1143/02 B Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań 304 110 14 414
60 SKK 2508/14 B Marek Malicki TSKK Jedność Kościan 281 100 22 381

Uwagi:



L.p. Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem

P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
brak



L.p. Mikst Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

P Z X R P Z X R

1 Reval / Tartu
nie dotyczy Heret Ots KK Reval 335 214 2 549

692 415 4 1107
nie dotyczy Markko Abel Tartu Keegliklubi 357 201 2 558

2 Czarna Kula V
SKK 62/97 Ewa Iwicka KS Czarna Kula Poznań 353 201 4 554

701 361 8 1062
SKK 1254/02 Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 348 160 4 508

3 Polonia Ł. / Czarna Kula
SKK 1685/06 Renata Skrzypczak KS Polonia Łaziska Górne 348 171 7 519

707 348 15 1055
SKK 1683/06 Artur Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań 359 177 8 536

4 Czarna Kula I
SKK 205/97 Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 339 175 3 514

688 358 8 1046
SKK 203/97 Krzysztof Kamiński KS Czarna Kula Poznań 349 183 5 532

5 SGLK II
SKK 2063/10 B Janina Śleńska SGLK Gostyń 329 156 8 485

694 343 15 1037
SKK 2047/10 B Bogusław Zagata SGLK Gostyń 365 187 7 552

6 Tucholanka / Dziewiątka
SKK 545/1998 Alina Pstrag-Wiligala MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 326 144 6 470

697 334 8 1031
SKK 39/97 Piotr Kieliba KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 371 190 2 561

7 Alfa I
SKK 570/98 Izabela Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 334 145 2 479

701 330 3 1031
SKK 207/97 Leszek Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 367 185 1 552

8 Czarna Kula II
SKK 1939/09 Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań 332 151 7 483

687 341 14 1028
SKK 1441/04 Sebastian Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań 355 190 7 545

9 Alfa II
SKK 1821/08 Weronika Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 316 156 9 472

672 329 10 1001
SKK 993/00 Dawid Strzelczak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 356 173 1 529

10 Alfa III
SKK 103/97 B Danuta Pribe KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 344 123 11 467

692 302 15 994
SKK 79/97 Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 348 179 4 527

11 Dziewiątka / Polonia L.
SKK 1946/10 Julia Brodziszewska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 326 165 6 491

673 320 11 993
SKK 1908/09 Kamil Kozłowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno 347 155 5 502

12 Tallinn / Tartu
nie dotyczy Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn 318 137 7 455

673 316 11 989
nie dotyczy Raul Rebane Tartu Keegliklubi 355 179 4 534

13 Czarna Kula III
SKK 1391/04 Dorota Kopańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań 325 172 6 497

657 313 13 970
SKK 144/97 Janusz Adamczak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 332 141 7 473

14 Tucholanka / Brzesko
SKK 1890/09 Joanna Grzegorz MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 341 144 7 485

667 300 10 967
SKK 2451/13 Łukasz Łazowski BOSiR Brzesko 326 156 3 482

15 OSiR
SKK 2074/10 B Justyna Witkowiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 316 139 14 455

651 304 20 955
SKK 2285/11 B Maciej Falbierski KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 335 165 6 500



L.p. Mikst Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

P Z X R P Z X R

16 Alfa / Czarna Kula I
SKK 86/97 B Jadwiga Wojcieszak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 324 136 12 460

689 266 21 955
SKK 2097/10 B Bronisław Bednarek KS Czarna Kula Poznań 365 130 9 495

17 KCK II
nie dotyczy Ena Bargholz KCK 316 160 11 476

652 290 22 942
nie dotyczy Finn Hyldmar KCK 336 130 11 466

18 Start I
SKK 1133/02 B Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań 325 110 19 435

670 272 29 942
SKK 2521/14 B Waldemar Ruta SSR Start Poznań 345 162 10 507

19 Czarna Kula IV
SKK 250/97 B Bogusława Ułasewicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 330 130 14 460

671 268 25 939
SKK 1920/09 B Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań 341 138 11 479

20 Tucholanka
SKK 852/00 Dorota Januszewska MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 347 162 2 509

644 291 14 935
SKK 2490/14 Łukasz Wysinski MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola 297 129 12 426

21 Sokół / OZKP II
SKK 1053/01 B Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokól Śrem 329 127 13 456

660 268 24 928
SKK 2072/10 B Zdzisław Knasiak OZK Poznański - Poznań 331 141 11 472

22 Dziewiątka / Brzesko
SKK 1956/10 Weronika Remisz KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki 302 128 15 430

639 284 21 923
SKK 2436/13 Patryk Paryło BOSiR Brzesko 337 156 6 493

23 Sokół / OZKP I
SKK 2358/12 B Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem 334 162 11 496

653 267 32 920
SKK 2170/11 B Szymon Sobkowiak OZK Poznański - Poznań 319 105 21 424

24 Kifa
nie dotyczy Helene Holst Jensen Kifa 322 110 15 432

663 253 22 916
nie dotyczy Michael Winding Kifa 341 143 7 484

25 Start II
SKK 1132/02 B Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań 316 163 11 479

620 273 25 893
SKK 1143/02 B Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań 304 110 14 414

26 Jedność II
SKK 2082/10 B Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan 312 112 18 424

631 261 31 892
SKK 2081/10 B Roman Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 319 149 13 468

27 Jedność I
SKK 2389/12 B Dorota Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 330 107 20 437

629 260 32 889
SKK 2387/12 B Marek Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 299 153 12 452

28 KCK I
nie dotyczy Ulla Jensen KCK 329 112 20 441

645 241 34 886
nie dotyczy John Frederiksen KCK 316 129 14 445

29 Kifa / Czarna Kula
nie dotyczy Tove Dalsgaard Kifa 298 108 24 406

612 259 30 871
SKK 2591/15 B Przemysław Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań 314 151 6 465

30 SGLK I
SKK 2052/10 B Violetta Kolendowicz SGLK Gostyń 306 80 29 386

648 211 40 859
SKK 2002/10 B Marek Podyma SGLK Gostyń 342 131 11 473



L.p. Mikst Nr lic. PZK Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

P Z X R P Z X R

31 Jedność III
SKK 2084/10 B Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 304 94 24 398

614 205 39 819
SKK 2083/10 B Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan 310 111 15 421

32 Start III
SKK 2281/11 B Barbara Bartkowiak SSR Start Poznań 283 80 27 363

599 192 42 791
SKK 470/98 B Piotr Konieczka SSR Start Poznań 316 112 15 428

Uwagi:

brak


